
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.
1
6

47
78
14
68
17
5

81
29
39
90
88
25
26
42
8

33
71
3

ClassName
Luciano Ribodino
Danilo Lewis
Wesley Gutierrez
Alan Douglas
Lucas Barros
Diego Faustino
Miguel Praia
Ricieri Luvizotto
Sebastiano Zerbo
Alberto Lopez
Nick Iatauro
Alecsandre Grandi
Diego Pretel
Victor Moura
Daniel Lenzi
Marcos Salles
Helder Shad
Ricardo Sune
Jaime Cristobal
Leandro Rad

Overall BestTm
1:20.657
1:20.688
1:20.988
1:21.258
1:21.508
1:21.521
1:22.054
1:23.220
1:22.120
1:22.703
1:23.255
1:23.561
1:23.649
1:23.879
1:25.537
1:25.781
1:25.875
1:25.965
1:27.721
1:30.495

In Session
Q2 - GP 1000
Q2 - GP 1000
Q2 - GP 1000
Q2 - GP 1000
Q2 - GP 1000
Q2 - GP 1000
Q2 - GP 1000
Q2 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000
Q1 - GP 1000

Modelo
S 1000 RR
ZX 10 R
ZX 10 R
ZX 10 R
S 1000 RR
S 1000 RR
CBR 1000 RR
GSX R 1000
1199 S PANIGALE
S 1000 RR
ZX 10 R
CBR 1000 RR
1199 S PANIGALE
S 1000 RR
S 1000 RR
S 1000 RR
YZF R1
S 1000 RR
ZX 10 R
SRAD 1000

Marca
BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
BMW
BMW
HONDA
SUZUKI
DUCATI
BMW
KAWASAKI
HONDA
DUCATI
BMW
BMW
BMW
YAMAHA
BMW
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI

Equipe
ALEX BARROS RACING
PRT / RC3 BRASIL
MOTONIL MOTORS ALEMÃO PNEUS
PRT
ALEX BARROS RACING
PETRONAS EUROBIKE SBK TEAM
CENTER MOTO RACING TEAM
PRÓ RICI TEAM
TEAM SBK DUCATI PERFECT MOTORS
PETRONAS EUROBIKE SBK TEAM
PRT
TEAM DE GRANDI BARDAHL
TEAM SBK DUCATI PERFECT MOTORS
VMX RACING TEAM
GRINJETS SBK RACING
TEAM FUEL RACING / MORMAII
BY TRIPA TEAM
SBK BRASIL
JC RACING TEAM
RAD RACING TEAM
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CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE
GP 1000

Q1 / Q2 - (18:00 25/05/2013)

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,765 Km


